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TORNEO ESTATAL DE EXTERIORES NUEVO LEON 2023

Recurvo Infantil Menor B Femenil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 322 DIAW UREÑA khadija Mai SN 6  (28,26,20,25)

8/ 249 MESTA TREVIÑO Cordelia Sophia AA 2  (24,25,23,23)

5/ 279 MUÑOZ Emma PT 6  (25,23,28,25,26)

4/ 291 GONZALEZ Tania PT 4  (23,25,24,28,25)

3/ 293 MARTÍNEZ SALINAS Dania Elizabeth SP 6  (10,10,10)

11/ 217 LLANAS MORAN Ailed Sofía SP 0  (0,0,0)

10/ 246 GIL HERNÁNDEZ Sofía BGA 0  (18,22,22)

2/ 301 DE HOYOS Isabella PT 6  (19,24,25)

DIAW UREÑA kM (SN)

7  (29,28,26,28)

MUÑOZ E (PT)

1  (24,24,26,23)

MARTÍNEZ SALINAS DE (SP)

2  (22,24,24,22)

DE HOYOS I (PT)

6  (20,27,28,26)

DIAW UREÑA kM (SN)

2  (26,29,21,27)

DE HOYOS I (PT)

6  (27,26,29,30)

MUÑOZ E (PT)

6  (27,27,23,28)

MARTÍNEZ SALINAS DE (SP)

2  (26,25,27,25)

GOLD

DE HOYOS I (PT)

SILVER

DIAW UREÑA kM (SN)

BRONZE

MUÑOZ E (PT)

Clasificación final
1 DE HOYOS Isabella PT
2 DIAW UREÑA khadija Mai SN
3 MUÑOZ Emma PT
4 MARTÍNEZ SALINAS Dania Elizabeth SP
5 GONZALEZ Tania PT 4 (125)
6 MESTA TREVIÑO Cordelia Sophia AA 2 (95)
7 GIL HERNÁNDEZ Sofía BGA 0 (62)
8 LLANAS MORAN Ailed Sofía SP 0
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TORNEO ESTATAL DE EXTERIORES NUEVO LEON 2023

Recurvo Infantil Menor B Femenil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 322 DIAW UREÑA khadija Mai SN

-Bye-

9/ 248 VALDEZ Helena PT 4  (23,27,22,21,21)

8/ 249 MESTA TREVIÑO Cordelia Sophia AA 6  (21,21,25,26,26)

5/ 279 MUÑOZ Emma PT 6  (24,23,22,20,25)

12/ 189 TREVIÑO LEON Victoria Sofia SN 4  (23,25,15,25,9)

13/ 100 PEREZ BAZALDUA Isabella GPE 0  (0,0,0)

4/ 291 GONZALEZ Tania PT 6  (24,25,24)

3/ 293 MARTÍNEZ SALINAS Dania Elizabeth SP 6  (25,28,26)

14/ 94 MATA RODRIGUEZ Julieta Anahi GPE 0  (15,11,18)

11/ 217 LLANAS MORAN Ailed Sofía SP 6  (18,21,19,17)

6/ 265 SANCHEZ ONDARZA Luciana AA 2  (23,15,18,15)

7/ 249 DAVILA MONTEMAYOR Karol Rebecca GPE 3  (24,18,24,22,20)

10/ 246 GIL HERNÁNDEZ Sofía BGA 7  (22,18,26,23,22)

15/ 67 RODRIGUEZ JAUREGUI Ingrid Sofia GPE 0  (14,9,11)

2/ 301 DE HOYOS Isabella PT 6  (26,24,23)

DIAW UREÑA kM (SN)

6  (28,26,20,25)

MESTA TREVIÑO CS (AA)

2  (24,25,23,23)

MUÑOZ E (PT)

6  (25,23,28,25,26)

GONZALEZ T (PT)

4  (23,25,24,28,25)

MARTÍNEZ SALINAS DE (SP)

6  (10,10,10)

LLANAS MORAN AS (SP)

0  (0,0,0)

GIL HERNÁNDEZ S (BGA)

0  (18,22,22)

DE HOYOS I (PT)

6  (19,24,25)
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